62 Family Medicine

Wesam M. Frandah, MD





Marshall Internal Medicine 1249 15th Street Huntington, WV 25701

Additional locations: St. Mary's HIMG, LLC 3075 US Route 60 Huntington, WV 25705 Phone: 304-528-4626

Rivers Health 2520 Valley Drive Pleasant Valley, WV 25550 Phone: 304-675-4500

Patients most often seen: Adults **Hospital privileges:** Cabell Huntington Hospital, St. Mary's Medical Center, Rivers Health

Specialized services: Pancreatic biliary disorders, complex interventional endoscopy, ERCP, endoscopic ultrasound, TIF, luminal stenting. POEM, endoscopic tissue resection Board certification: American Board of Internal Medicine, sub-specialty certification in Gastroenterology Medical school: Al-Fateh University School of Medicine, Tripoli, Libya **Residency:** Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center, Lubbock, Texas Fellowship: Advanced Endoscopy - Center for Interventional Endoscopy, Orlando, FL; Gastroenterology & Hepatology - University of Kentucky, Lexington, KY Memberships: American Society for Gastrointestinal Endoscopy, American Gastroenterology Association, American College of Physicians, American College of Gastroenterology; American Medical Association, Libyan Society of Gastroenterology and Hepatology After hours: 304-691-1000 Fax: 304-691-1093 Website: www.marshallhealth.org

Maen Waddah Hatem Kamal, MD

304-691-1000



Marshall Internal Medicine Byrd Clinical Center 1249 15th Street, Suite 3000 Huntington, WV 25701

Additional location: Rivers Health 2520 Valley Drive Pleasant Valley, WV 25550 Phone: 304-675-4500

Hospital privileges: Cabell Huntington Hospital, St. Mary's Medical Center, Charleston Area Medical Center Teays Valley, Rivers Health Specialized services: Upper endoscopy and colonoscopy, colorectal cancer screenings, gastroesophageal reflux disease (GERD), eosinophilic esophagitis, irritable bowel syndrome, diarrhea and constipation and digestive health. Board certification: American Board of Internal Medicine Medical school: University of Jordan, Amman, Jordan Residency: Marshall University Joan C. Edwards School of Medicine, Huntington, WV Fellowship: Loma Linda University, Loma Linda, CA

Memberships: American College of Physicians, American College of Gastroenterology,

American Society of Gastrointestinal Endoscopy After hours: 304-691-1000

Websites www.mearchellbeelth

Website: www.marshallhealth.org